
Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range: 01/05/2022-31/08/2022

Summer Exams 2022

Start Board Component Code Component Title Level CandsDate Len

GCE/ATBA TBA 0:23 AQA 7662/3T German ADV Speaking Teacher Cond 8

GCE/ATBA TBA 0:00 AQA 7237/X Dance ADV Nea Practical 6

GCSE/9FCTBA TBA 0:24 AQA 8688/SH Polish Speaking Test Tier H 3

GCE/ATBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCE 9FR0 3A Speaking (TE) 5

GCE/ATBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MT0 01 Recording 12

GCE/ATBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCE 9RU0 3A Speaking (TE) 2

GCE/ATBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCE 9SP0 03 Speaking Accumulator 2

GCE/ATBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCE 9SP0 3A Speaking (TE) 2

GCSE/9FCTBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 2F Speaking (F) 22

GCSE/9FCTBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 2H Speaking (H) 12

GCSE/9FCTBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1GN0 2F Speaking (F) 21

GCSE/9FCTBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1GN0 2H Speaking (H) 16

GCSE/9FCTBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1MU0 02 Composing 10

GCSE/9FCTBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1PE0 03 Practical Performance 55

GCSE/9FCTBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1PG0 2H Speaking (H) 4

GCSE/9FCTBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 2F Speaking (F) 7

GCSE/9FCTBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 2H Speaking (H) 14

GCE/ATBA TBA 0:00 OCR H459/21 Drama Thtre: Exp Perf Txt (Perf) Dgt 16

GCSE/9FCTBA TBA 0:00 WJEC/GCSE C690U20-1 Drama Component 2 Performing 16

GCE/ATBA TBA 0:00 WJEC/GCE A660U10-1 Music Component 1A Performing 4

GCE/ATBA TBA 0:00 WJEC/GCE A660U20-1 Music Component 2A Composing 4

L3/L3TBA TBA 0:00 WJEC/GCE 4563U20-1 Food Science & Nutrition Unit 2 8

BTNG/BMon 09 May 09:15 0:45 EDEXL/KSQ 31619H1A Science Investigation Skills 9

BTNG/BMon 09 May 09:15 1:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31619H1B Science Investigation Skills 9

BTNG/BFri 13 May 13:15 2:00 EDEXL/KSQ 21429K01 Promotion and Finance for Enterprise 5

GCSE/9FCMon 16 May 09:15 1:45 AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ 259

GCSE/9FCMon 16 May 09:15 0:00 AQA 8062/14 Religious Studies A P1-4 Hinduism 259

BTNG/BMon 16 May 09:15 1:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31490H01 Human Lifespan Development 20

GCSE/9FCMon 16 May 13:15 1:45 AQA 8192/1 Sociology Paper 1 89
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GCSE/9FCMon 16 May 13:15 1:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn 47

GCSE/9FCTue 17 May 09:15 1:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H 53

GCSE/9FCTue 17 May 09:15 1:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F 1

GCSE/9DATue 17 May 09:15 1:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H 59

GCSE/9DATue 17 May 09:15 1:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F 147

CNAT/1&2Tue 17 May 13:15 1:45 OCR R012/01 Info Tech: Undrstndng Tool Tchnqs Wtn 34

GCSE/9FCWed 18 May 09:15 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1EN0 01 Fiction & Imag.Writing 264

GCE/ASBWed 18 May 09:15 1:45 EDEXL/GCE 8PL0 01 UK Politics 1

GCSE/9FCWed 18 May 13:15 0:35 EDEXL/GCSE 1GN0 1F Listening (F) 21

GCSE/9FCWed 18 May 13:15 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1GN0 3F Reading (F) 21

GCSE/9FCWed 18 May 13:15 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1GN0 1H Listening (H) 16

GCSE/9FCWed 18 May 13:15 1:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1GN0 3H Reading (H) 16

GCSE/9FCWed 18 May 13:15 1:30 OCR J205/01 Economics: Intro to Economics Wtn 26

GCSE/9FCThu 19 May 09:15 1:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1HIA 11 Medicine in Britain 172

GCSE/9FCThu 19 May 13:15 1:30 WJEC/GCSE C690U30-1 Drama COMPONENT3 Interpretin Theatre 16

GCE/ASBFri 20 May 09:15 1:30 AQA 7131/1 Business AS Paper 1 1

GCSE/9FCFri 20 May 09:15 1:30 AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F 156

GCSE/9FCFri 20 May 09:15 1:30 AQA 8300/1H Mathematics Paper 1 Tier H 114

L3/L3Fri 20 May 09:15 1:30 WJEC/GCE 4543UB0-1 Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based 52

GCE/ASBFri 20 May 09:15 1:15 OCR H173/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn 1

GCSE/9FCFri 20 May 13:15 1:30 OCR J204/01 Bus: Bus 1: Bus Actvty Mrktng Pple Wtn 48

BTNG/BFri 20 May 13:15 1:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31491H01 Working in Health and Social Care 3

GCE/AMon 23 May 09:15 2:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 37

GCSE/9FCMon 23 May 09:15 1:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 107

GCE/AMon 23 May 13:15 2:00 AQA 7136/1 Economics ADV Paper 1 31

GCE/ATue 24 May 09:15 2:30 AQA 7237/W Dance ADV Written 6

GCE/ATue 24 May 09:15 2:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 58

GCSE/9FCTue 24 May 09:15 0:35 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 1F Listening (F) 22

GCSE/9FCTue 24 May 09:15 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 3F Reading (F) 22
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GCSE/9FCTue 24 May 09:15 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 1H Listening (H) 12

GCSE/9FCTue 24 May 09:15 1:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 3H Reading (H) 12

BTNG/BTue 24 May 09:15 0:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1B Biology 18

GCSE/9FCTue 24 May 13:15 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1PE0 01 Fitness and Body Systems 55

BTNG/BTue 24 May 13:15 0:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1C Chemistry 18

GCE/AWed 25 May 09:15 2:00 AQA 7152/1 Politics ADV Paper 1 12

GCSE/9FCWed 25 May 09:15 0:50 AQA 8702/1M Eng Lit Paper 1-Modern Prose/Drama 260

GCSE/9FCWed 25 May 09:15 0:50 AQA 8702/1N Eng Lit Paper 1-19th Century Novel 260

GCE/AWed 25 May 09:15 2:30 EDEXL/GCE 9EL0 01 Voices-Speech & Writing 18

GCE/AWed 25 May 13:15 2:00 AQA 7132/1 Business ADV Paper 1 46

GCE/AWed 25 May 13:15 1:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 01 Core Pure Maths.1 24

BTNG/BWed 25 May 13:15 0:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1P Physics 18

GCE/AThu 26 May 09:15 2:30 AQA 7042/1C History ADV Paper 1 Option C 40

GCSE/9FCThu 26 May 09:15 0:35 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 1F Listening (F) 7

GCSE/9FCThu 26 May 09:15 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 3F Reading (F) 7

GCSE/9FCThu 26 May 09:15 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 1H Listening (H) 14

GCSE/9FCThu 26 May 09:15 1:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 3H Reading (H) 14

L1L2/BThu 26 May 09:15 1:00 WJEC/GCSE 5909UB0-1 Constructing Unit 1: Written Paper 28

GCE/AThu 26 May 13:15 2:00 AQA 7582/1 Physical Education ADV Paper 1 14

GCSE/9FCThu 26 May 13:15 1:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text 259

GCE/AThu 26 May 13:15 1:30 EDEXL/GCE 9MT0 03 Listening and Analysing 12

GCE/AThu 26 May 13:15 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9RU0 01 Listen., Read. & Translate. 2

GCE/AThu 26 May 13:15 2:15 OCR H556/01 Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn 29

GCSE/9FCFri 27 May 09:15 1:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H 47

GCSE/9FCFri 27 May 09:15 1:45 AQA 8462/1F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F 7

GCSE/9DAFri 27 May 09:15 1:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H 59

GCSE/9DAFri 27 May 09:15 1:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F 147

GCE/AFri 27 May 09:15 2:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 01 Paper One 10

GCE/AFri 27 May 09:15 2:15 WJEC/GCE A680U10-1 Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products 34
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GCSE/9FCFri 27 May 13:15 1:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn 47

GCSE/9FCMon 06 Jun 09:15 1:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1GN0 4F Writing (F) 21

GCSE/9FCMon 06 Jun 09:15 1:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1GN0 4H Writing (H) 16

GCSE/9FCMon 06 Jun 09:15 1:30 OCR J205/02 Economics: Ntnl & Intrntnl Ecnmcs Wtn 26

CNAT/1&2Mon 06 Jun 09:15 1:15 OCR R018/01 Child Dev: Hlth Wll-Bng Chld Dev Wtn 5

L3/L3Mon 06 Jun 09:15 1:45 WJEC/GCE 4563UB0-1 Food Science & Nutr. Unit 1 External 7

GCE/AMon 06 Jun 13:15 2:00 AQA 7136/2 Economics ADV Paper 2 31

GCE/AMon 06 Jun 13:15 2:30 EDEXL/GCE 9EL0 02 Varieties in Lang & Lit. 18

GCE/ASBMon 06 Jun 13:15 1:45 EDEXL/GCE 8PL0 02 UK Government 1

GCE/ASBTue 07 Jun 09:15 1:30 AQA 7131/2 Business AS Paper 2 1

GCSE/9FCTue 07 Jun 09:15 1:30 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F 156

GCSE/9FCTue 07 Jun 09:15 1:30 AQA 8300/2H Mathematics Paper 2 Tier H 114

GCE/ATue 07 Jun 09:15 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9SP0 01 Listen, Read. & Translation 2

GCE/ATue 07 Jun 09:15 2:30 OCR H472/01 Eng Lit: Drama & Poetry PRE-1900 Wtn 16

GCE/ATue 07 Jun 13:15 2:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 37

GCSE/9FCTue 07 Jun 13:15 1:15 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 107

GCE/ATue 07 Jun 13:15 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 74

GCE/ATue 07 Jun 13:15 2:00 AQA 7357/1 Mathematics ADV Paper 1 1

GCE/AWed 08 Jun 09:15 2:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 58

GCSE/9FCWed 08 Jun 09:15 1:45 AQA 8702/2 Eng Lit Paper 2 260

GCE/ASBWed 08 Jun 09:15 1:15 OCR H173/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn 1

GCE/AWed 08 Jun 13:15 1:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths.2 24

GCE/AWed 08 Jun 13:15 2:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 02 Paper Two 10

GCE/AWed 08 Jun 13:15 2:30 WJEC/GCE A680U20-1 Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms 34

GCE/AThu 09 Jun 09:15 2:00 AQA 7132/2 Business ADV Paper 2 46

GCE/AThu 09 Jun 09:15 2:40 EDEXL/GCE 9RU0 02 Writ. Resp. Works & Trans 2

GCSE/9FCThu 09 Jun 09:15 1:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1HIA 31 Weimar & Nazi Germany 172

GCE/AThu 09 Jun 09:15 2:00 OCR H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn 8

L3/L3Thu 09 Jun 09:15 1:30 WJEC/GCE 4543UD0-1 Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based 46
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GCE/AThu 09 Jun 13:15 2:30 AQA 7662/1 German ADV Paper 1 List, Read & Writ 8

GCE/AThu 09 Jun 13:15 2:00 AQA 7152/2 Politics ADV Paper 2 12

GCSE/9FCThu 09 Jun 13:15 1:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H 50

GCSE/9FCThu 09 Jun 13:15 1:45 AQA 8463/1F Physics Paper 1 Tier F 4

GCSE/9DAThu 09 Jun 13:15 1:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H 59

GCSE/9DAThu 09 Jun 13:15 1:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F 147

GCE/AThu 09 Jun 13:15 2:15 OCR H459/31 Drama Thtre: Anlysng Prfrmnce Wtn 16

GCE/AThu 09 Jun 13:15 2:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 50

GCE/AFri 10 Jun 09:15 2:00 AQA 7582/2 Physical Education ADV Paper 2 14

GCE/AFri 10 Jun 09:15 2:30 AQA 7042/2R History ADV Paper 2 Option R 40

GCE/AFri 10 Jun 09:15 2:15 EDEXL/GCE 9MT0 04 Producing and Analysing 12

GCE/AFri 10 Jun 09:15 0:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MT0 41 Written Paper 12

GCSE/9FCFri 10 Jun 09:15 2:5 EDEXL/GCSE 1EN0 02 Non-Fic. & Trans.Writing 264

GCSE/9FCFri 10 Jun 13:15 1:45 AQA 8192/2 Sociology Paper 2 89

GCSE/9FCFri 10 Jun 13:15 1:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1PE0 02 Health and Performance 55

GCE/AFri 10 Jun 13:15 2:15 OCR H556/02 Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn 29

GCE/AMon 13 Jun 09:15 2:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 37

GCSE/9FCMon 13 Jun 09:15 1:30 AQA 8300/3F Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F 156

GCSE/9FCMon 13 Jun 09:15 1:30 AQA 8300/3H Mathematics Paper 3 Tier H 114

GCE/AMon 13 Jun 09:15 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9FR0 01 Listen, Read. & Translation 5

GCE/AMon 13 Jun 09:15 2:15 OCR H432/01 Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn 35

GCE/AMon 13 Jun 13:15 2:00 AQA 7136/3 Economics ADV Paper 3 31

GCSE/9FCMon 13 Jun 13:15 1:30 OCR J204/02 Bus: Bus 2: Oprtn Fnnce Inflnc Bus Wtn 48

GCE/AMon 13 Jun 13:15 2:30 OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn 19

GCSE/9FCTue 14 Jun 09:15 1:00 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 107

GCE/ATue 14 Jun 09:15 2:00 OCR H573/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn 8

GCE/ATue 14 Jun 09:15 2:15 WJEC/GCE A660U30-1 Music Component 3 Appraising 4

GCE/ASBTue 14 Jun 09:15 1:15 OCR H173/06 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Bddhst Thght Wtn 1

GCE/ATue 14 Jun 13:15 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 74
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GCSE/9FCTue 14 Jun 13:15 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1ST0 1H Written Paper 1H 6

GCE/ATue 14 Jun 13:15 2:00 AQA 7357/2 Mathematics ADV Paper 2 1

GCSE/9FCWed 15 Jun 09:15 1:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H 53

GCSE/9FCWed 15 Jun 09:15 1:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier F 1

GCSE/9DAWed 15 Jun 09:15 1:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H 59

GCSE/9DAWed 15 Jun 09:15 1:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F 147

GCE/AWed 15 Jun 09:15 2:30 OCR H472/02 Eng Lit: Cmprtve & Cntxtl Stdy Wtn 16

GCSE/9FCWed 15 Jun 13:15 2:00 AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Written Paper 35

GCE/AThu 16 Jun 09:15 2:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 58

GCSE/9FCThu 16 Jun 09:15 0:55 EDEXL/GCSE 1HIA B1 Anglo-Saxon and Norman 172

GCE/AThu 16 Jun 09:15 1:30 OCR H556/03 Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn 29

GCE/AThu 16 Jun 13:15 2:00 AQA 7132/3 Business ADV Paper 3 46

GCSE/9FCThu 16 Jun 13:15 1:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 4F Writing (F) 22

GCSE/9FCThu 16 Jun 13:15 1:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 4H Writing (H) 12

CNAT/1&2Thu 16 Jun 13:15 1:00 OCR R021/01 H & SC: Ess Values of Care Written 18

L1L2/BThu 16 Jun 13:15 2:00 WJEC/GCSE 5909UD0-1 Constructing Unit 3: Written Paper 28

GCE/AFri 17 Jun 09:15 2:00 AQA 7152/3 Politics ADV Paper 3 12

GCE/AFri 17 Jun 09:15 2:40 EDEXL/GCE 9SP0 02 Writ. Resp. Works & Trans 2

GCSE/9FCFri 17 Jun 09:15 1:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 4F Writing (F) 7

GCSE/9FCFri 17 Jun 09:15 1:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 4H Writing (H) 14

GCE/AFri 17 Jun 09:15 2:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 50

GCSE/9FCFri 17 Jun 13:15 0:45 AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening Test Tier H 3

GCSE/9FCFri 17 Jun 13:15 1:00 AQA 8688/RH Polish Reading Test Tier H 3

GCE/AFri 17 Jun 13:15 2:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 03 Paper Three 10

GCSE/9FCFri 17 Jun 13:15 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1AS0 01 Naked-Eye Astronomy 10

GCSE/9FCFri 17 Jun 13:15 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1PG0 1H Listening (H) 4

GCSE/9FCFri 17 Jun 13:15 1:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1PG0 3H Reading (H) 4

GCSE/9FCMon 20 Jun 09:15 1:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H 47

GCSE/9FCMon 20 Jun 09:15 1:45 AQA 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F 7

Printed on : 11/05/2022 Page 6  of 7



Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range: 01/05/2022-31/08/2022

Summer Exams 2022

Start Board Component Code Component Title Level CandsDate Len

GCSE/9DAMon 20 Jun 09:15 1:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H 59

GCSE/9DAMon 20 Jun 09:15 1:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F 147

GCE/AMon 20 Jun 09:15 2:15 OCR H432/02 Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn 35

GCSE/9FCMon 20 Jun 13:15 1:45 AQA 8585/W Food Prep and Nutrition Written 54

GCE/ATue 21 Jun 09:15 2:00 AQA 7662/2 German ADV Paper 2 Writing 8

GCE/ATue 21 Jun 09:15 1:45 OCR H459/46 Drama Thtre: Decon Txt Prf Crcbl Wtn 16

GCE/ATue 21 Jun 09:15 2:00 OCR H573/06 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Bddhst Thght Wtn 8

GCE/ATue 21 Jun 13:15 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics 74

GCE/ATue 21 Jun 13:15 0:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 31 Statistics 74

GCE/ATue 21 Jun 13:15 0:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 32 Mechanics 74

GCE/ATue 21 Jun 13:15 2:00 AQA 7357/3 Mathematics ADV Paper 3 1

GCSE/9FCWed 22 Jun 09:15 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1MU0 03 Appraising 10

GCSE/9FCThu 23 Jun 09:15 1:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H 50

GCSE/9FCThu 23 Jun 09:15 1:45 AQA 8463/2F Physics Paper 2 Tier F 4

GCSE/9DAThu 23 Jun 09:15 1:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H 59

GCSE/9DAThu 23 Jun 09:15 1:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F 147

GCE/AThu 23 Jun 09:15 1:30 OCR H432/03 Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn 35

GCE/AThu 23 Jun 13:15 1:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3D Decision Maths.1 24

GCE/AFri 24 Jun 09:15 2:40 EDEXL/GCE 9FR0 02 Writ. Resp. Works & Trans 5

GCSE/9FCFri 24 Jun 09:15 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1ST0 2H Written Paper 2H 6

GCE/AFri 24 Jun 09:15 2:30 OCR H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn 19

GCE/AFri 24 Jun 09:15 2:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 50

FSMQ/AFri 24 Jun 13:15 2:00 OCR 6993/01 Maths: Additional Maths Paper 1 22

GCSE/9FCMon 27 Jun 09:15 1:20 AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier H 3

GCSE/9FCMon 27 Jun 09:15 1:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1PG0 4H Writing (H) 4

GCE/AMon 27 Jun 13:15 1:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 4D Decision Maths.2 24

GCSE/9FCTue 28 Jun 09:15 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1AS0 02 Telescopic Astronomy 10

Where a component is linked to more than one element, the level displayed will be the level of the first element that the system detects. 
The number of candidates shown is for the component as whole.
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